$420,000 - 715 Cherry Ct, Wenatchee

MLS® #2442365

$420,000

3 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, 1,080 sqft
Residential on 0.15 Acres

Wenatchee, Wenatchee, WA

Welcome home to this move-in-ready
3-bedroom, 1-bath charmer nestled on a quiet
cul-de-sac in the Washington School District.
This well-maintained home features central air,
solid wood doors, updated flooring, and a
newer roof (installed in 2017). The single-level
layout offers both comfort and functionality.
Step outside to enjoy a beautifully landscaped,
fully fenced yard with garden space and a
stamped concrete covered patio.

Built in 1980

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

Status

2442365
$420,000
$420,000
$389

3

1

1

1,080

0.15

1980
Residential
Single Family Residence
Traditional
Sold

Community Information




Address 715 Cherry Ct

Area 971 - Wenatchee
Subdivision Wenatchee

City Wenatchee
County Chelan

State WA

Zip Code 98801
Amenities

Parking Spaces 1
Parking Driveway, Attached Garage, Off Street
Garage Spaces 1

Interior

Interior Features Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining Room, Sprinkler System, Water
Heater

Appliances Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)
Exterior

Exterior Features Wood Products
Lot Description Cul-De-Sac, Paved
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Wenatchee

Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Buyer To Verify
High Buyer To Verify

Additional Information

Days on Market 6

Cumulative Days on Market 6

Days on Website 2

HOA Fees $120
HOA Fees Frequency Annually



